YN

NRSERR NI

FIGURE

Friday, May 16th

Super Moto Credentials Open

Super Moto Open Practice

NASCAR Credentials / Pit Gate Opens
NASCAR Open Practice

Saturday, May 17th

Sunrise Racing Series Private Test
NASCAR Credentials / Pit Gate Opens

Practice

SM Championship Super Moto
Crown Vics

Spec Lates / Spec Trucks / Pro Trucks
Limited Pro Late Models

Crown Vics

Jr Specs

Spec Lates / Spec Trucks / Pro Trucks
Limited Pro Late Models

1:30pm
2:30pm —5:30pm
4:00pm
5:30pm —9:00pm

9:30am —12:00pm
12:00pm

1:10pm —1:40pm
1:50pm — 2:00pm
2:00pm —2:15pm
2:15pm —2:30pm
2:30pm —2:40pm
2:40pm — 2:50pm
2:50pm —3:05pm
3:05pm —3:20pm

NASCAR Qualifying Tech Times (CV and JR — Tech Before Drivers Meeting)

Crown Vics

Jr Specs

Spec Lates / Spec Trucks / Pro Trucks
Limited Pro Lates

NASCAR Drivers Meeting (Infield Garage)
Spectator Gates Open
NASCAR Qualifying (Group for 1/4, Single Car for 1/2)

Crown Vics

Jr Specs

Spec Lates / Spec Trucks / Pro Trucks
Limited Pro Lates

Heat Races: SM Championship Super Moto

ALL CARS to the Front Stretch for Autograph Session
Autograph Session

Opening Ceremonies

Main Events

SM Championship Super Moto

-SM1 & SM2

-Open DTX / Sportsman / SM3 Mini

Jr. Spec Late Models

Spec Trucks / Spec Lates / Pro Trucks
Crown Vic

Limited Pro Late Models

CHAIN RACE FIGURE-8 DESTRUCTION RACE

3:10pm
3:20pm
3:50pm
4:05pm

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm —5:00pm

5:30pm
5:45pm —6:30pm
6:45pm

12 Minutes + 1 Lap
10 Minutes + 1 Lap
30 Laps
30 Laps
30 Laps
40 Laps



