

Friday, May 16th

Super Moto Credentials Open	<u>11100 y, 110 y 10th</u>	1:30pm
Super Moto Open Practice		2:30pm – 5:30pm
NASCAR Credentials / Pit Gate Opens		4:00pm
NASCAR Open Practice		5:30pm – 9:00pm
	Saturday, May 17th	0.00p
Sunrise Racing Series Private Test		9:30am – 12:00pm
NASCAR Credentials / Pit Gate Opens		12:00pm
Practice SM Championship Super Moto Crown Vics Spec Lates / Spec Trucks / Pro Trucks Limited Pro Late Models Crown Vics Jr Specs Spec Lates / Spec Trucks / Pro Trucks Limited Pro Late Models		1:10pm – 1:40pm 1:50pm – 2:00pm 2:00pm – 2:15pm 2:15pm – 2:30pm 2:30pm – 2:40pm 2:40pm – 2:50pm 2:50pm – 3:05pm 3:05pm – 3:20pm
NASCAR Qualifying Tech Times (CV and Crown Vics Jr Specs Spec Lates / Spec Trucks / Pro Trucks Limited Pro Lates	JR – Tech Before Drivers Meetii	ng) 3:10pm 3:20pm 3:50pm 4:05pm
NASCAR Drivers Meeting (Infield Garage	2)	3:30pm
Spectator Gates Open		4:00pm
NASCAR Qualifying (Group for 1/4, Singl Crown Vics Jr Specs Spec Lates / Spec Trucks / Pro Trucks Limited Pro Lates	le Car for 1/2)	4:00pm – 5:00pm
Heat Races: SM Championship Super Me ALL CARS to the Front Stretch for Autog Autograph Session Opening Ceremonies		5:30pm 5:45pm – 6:30pm 6:45pm
<u>Main Events</u> SM Championship Super Moto -SM1 & SM2 -Open DTX / Sportsman / SM3 Mini Jr. Spec Late Models Spec Trucks / Spec Lates / Pro Trucks Crown Vic Limited Pro Late Models CHAIN RACE FIGURE-8 DESTRUCTION RA	ACE	12 Minutes + 1 Lap 10 Minutes + 1 Lap 30 Laps 30 Laps 30 Laps 40 Laps